Vitals

Acting Agent

Profile

Robyn Duse

Base Location Brisbane

Gender Female

Age Range 30 - 45

Ethnicity Caucasian

Height 155cm

Web http://www.robynduse.com

Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Cairns,

Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern

NSW, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington

Actor, Stage Manager, Production Manager, Commercial Talent, Corporate,

Dancer, Director, Extra (Background), Model, Musical Theatre, Presenter,
Prof. Singer, Variety Artist, Voice Artist, Writer, Producer

Available In

Skills

Hair Blonde
Eye Hazel

Memberships M.EAA

Agent

Williams Management
Phone 0438 156 963

Email info@williamsmgt.com
Agent Web www.williamsmgt.com
Credits
Year Role Production Company Director
Feature Film
2025 Wedding guest Park County Untitled Trey Parker Trey Parker
2025 Production Assistant Back Burner Omari Washington
2024 Lead You Don't Care Newton Mayenge
2024 Lead Different Paths Newton Mayenge
2024 Concert Goer Freakier Friday Nisha Ganatra
2024 Lead Project Excision Press 2 Play Games Sarita Callender
2023 Lead Larger Than Life Press 2 Play Games Sarita Callender
2022 Supporting Chrysalis Chrysalis Film Productions Robyn Duse
2022 Supporting The Fantastic Santa Monaco | Believe Productions Alexsiya Flora
2019 Supporting Of Course God is an Alien Vociferous Productions Rokk Lattanzio
2018 Funeral Mourner Criminal Minds: Season 13 - Matthew Gray
Thirteen Minds Gubler
2017 Supporting What Goes Around Comes Hole in One Productions Tyson Jarvis | Mike
Around Smallwood
2016 Casting Assistant You Never Know Ashlee Jensen
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2016
2016
2016
2016

Short Film

2024
2015
2015
2015
2014

Television

2025
2024
2017
2017
2015
2013

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Video

2014

Training

Dates
2021
2021

2017 - 2019
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

2015
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Supporting
Lead
Lead
Supporting

Special Thanks
Supporting
Lead
Supporting
Supporting

Ballroom Party Guest
Performers

Host / Self

Co - Star

Guest Star

Guest Star

Guest Star
Guest Star
Guest Star
Guest Star
Guest Star
Guest Star

Rock Girl

One Single Orange
The Girl in a Coma
Strange Magick

Iniquitous

Melodies of The Abyss
Daughter
The Love Of A Mother

Unicorn N Cobra Films
Unicorn N Cobra Films

Fantasm Productions

Nexus Productions

Code Fire
SSuU

The Rookie

Kujoland Films

Paris & Nicole: The Encore

Creatives on the Couch

Who Have You Hurt Today?

House Husbands

INXS ‘Never Tear Us Apart’

Telemovie

Something in the Air

Kath & Kim
Secret Life Of Us
Stingers

Neighbours

Country Racing Victoria

Peep Trempel Music Video

Institution
Robyn Cohen Acting School

Jules helm

Crash Acting Los Angeles
Andy McPhee

Margie Haber

Jenny Kent
Stella Adler Los Angeles
Andy McPhee

Margie Haber Los Angeles
Groundlings Los Angeles

Anthony Montes Meisner Los
Angeles

Beverly Hills Playhouse New

Nine Network

Shine Productions

ABC Network

Damian Howard Films

Josh Lamanna
Sarita Callender
Sarita Callender

Brenton Foale

Sam Iwata aka Liu
Sarah Portelli

Mia Tran

Ben Holt

Adam Lawes

Alexi Hawley
Julius Onah
Chris Jackson

Damien Howard

Riley Turner Productions

Network Ten

Crawfords Australia

Fremantle Studios

Chocolate Studios

Truce Films

Course

Movement / Alexander
Technique / Breathwork

Scene Study

Scene Study / Movement /
Poetry/ Voice / On Camera
Technique

Scene Study / Movement /
Camera Technique

American Dialect
Stanislavsky Technique

Scene Study / Movement /
Poetry/ Voice / On Camera
Technique

Scene Study/Movement
Improvisation

Meisner Method

Scene Study

Michael Ciccone

Field of Study

Private Coaching

Acting

Private Coaching

Private Coaching

Private Coaching
Laura Levya
Andy McPhee

Margie Haber
Guy Stevenson

Anthony Montes

Neal Matarazzo



York

2015 Anna Mcrossin-Owen American Dialect Private Coaching
2014 NIDA Acting Techniques 2

TAFTA Scene Study/Shakespeare John Orscik
2010/2011 Stella Adler Los Angeles American Dialect Kennedy Brown
2010/2011 Stella Adler Los Angeles Scene Study Tim Craig
2010/2011 Stella Adler Los Angeles Improvisation Pat Dade

Screen Actors Australia Screen Acting Peter Richards

Chelsea Renton-Gibb Singing Private Singing Coaching

Parallax Dance Dancing Jordan Punsalang

The Rehearsal Room Screen Acting Richard Sarrell
Notes

Robyn Duse is an accomplished Australian actress and producer with professional bases in Australia, Los Angeles, and New York.

Her passion for performance began in childhood when she appeared on Australia’s iconic television series Young Talent Time and featured
in her first commercial for Puffing Billy. From that point, her love of acting, singing, and dancing flourished.

Robyn trained extensively in Melbourne before moving to Hollywood, where she studied at renowned institutions including the Stella Adler
Academy of Acting. With her strong screen presence and versatility, she has built a career across both dramatic and comedic roles.

Her credits include appearances in Australian series such as Neighbours, The Secret Life of Us, and Stingers, as well as numerous
international commercials, music videos, and television campaigns. She has also worked behind the scenes on the U.S. series The Simple
Life: The Encore Promo alongside Paris Hilton and Nicole Richie. Most recently, she appeared in Trey Parker's upcoming 2025 feature film,
produced by Kendrick Lamar, and has presented as a television host for global brands and health awareness initiatives.

Beyond performance, Robyn has established herself as a creative leader. She co-founded the Oceanic Film & Television Association, which
connects Australian and international talent with Hollywood professionals, including producer—director—writer Michael Mandaville (Taken
franchise, American History X).

She also launched her own acting school in Australia, inviting respected industry professionals to deliver workshops and intensive training
programs for emerging actors.

Robyn is the founder of Chrysalis Film Productions, currently developing the feature film Chrysalis with Australian and international
collaborators. The story holds deep personal resonance and explores pressing global issues through a powerful narrative lens.

In addition to her work as an actor and producer, Robyn is an entrepreneur and mentor. She is committed to inspiring others, creating
opportunities for creative growth, and serving as a positive role model within the entertainment industry and beyond.
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