Profile

Robyn Duse

Vitals



Gender Female
Age Range 30 - 45
Ethnicity Caucasian
Height 155cm

Web http://www.robynduse.com

Base Location Brisbane

Available In Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Cairns,

Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern NSW, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington

Skills Actor, Stage Manager, Production Manager, Commercial Talent, Corporate,

Dancer, Director, Extra (Background), Model, Musical Theatre, Presenter,

Prof. Singer, Variety Artist, Voice Artist, Writer, Producer

HairBlondeEyeHazelMembershipsM.E.A.A

Agent

Acting Agent Williams Management

Phone <u>0438 156 963</u>

Email <u>info@williamsmgt.com</u>

Agent Web <u>www.williamsmgt.com</u>

Credits

Year	Role	Production	Company	Director
Feature I	Film			
2025	Wedding guest	Park County	Untitled Trey Parker	Trey Parker
2025	Production Assistant	Back Burner		Omari Washington
2024	Lead	You Don't Care		Newton Mayenge
2024	Lead	Different Paths		Newton Mayenge
2024	Concert Goer	Freakier Friday		Nisha Ganatra
2024	Lead	Project Excision	Press 2 Play Games	Sarita Callender
2023	Lead	Larger Than Life	Press 2 Play Games	Sarita Callender
2022	Supporting	Chrysalis	Chrysalis Film Productions	Robyn Duse
2022	Supporting	The Fantastic Santa Monaco	I Believe Productions	Alexsiya Flora
2019	Supporting	Of Course God is an Alien	Vociferous Productions	Rokk Lattanzio
2018	Funeral Mourner	Criminal Minds: Season 13 - Thirteen Minds		Matthew Gray Gubler
2017	Supporting	What Goes Around Comes Around	Hole in One Productions	Tyson Jarvis Mike Smallwood
2016	Casting Assistant	You Never Know		Ashlee Jensen



2016	Supporting	One Single Orange		Josh Lamanna
2016	Lead	The Girl in a Coma	Unicorn N Cobra Films	Sarita Callender
2016	Lead	Strange Magick	Unicorn N Cobra Films	Sarita Callender
2016	Supporting	Iniquitous	Fantasm Productions	Brenton Foale

Short Film

2024	Special Thanks	Melodies of The Abyss		Sam lwata aka Liu
2015	Supporting	Daughter	Nexus Productions	Sarah Portelli
2015	Lead	The Love Of A Mother		Mia Tran
2015	Supporting	Code Fire		Ben Holt
2014	Supporting	SSU	Kujoland Films	Adam Lawes

Television

2025	Ballroom Party Guest	The Rookie		Alexi Hawley
2024	Performers	Paris & Nicole: The Encore		Julius Onah
2017	Host / Self	Creatives on the Couch		Chris Jackson
2017	Co - Star	Who Have You Hurt Today?	Damian Howard Films	Damien Howard
2015	Guest Star	House Husbands	Nine Network	
2013	Guest Star	INXS 'Never Tear Us Apart' Telemovie	Shine Productions	
2010	Guest Star	Something in the Air	ABC Network	
2010	Guest Star	Kath & Kim	Riley Turner Productions	
2010	Guest Star	Secret Life Of Us	Network Ten	
2010	Guest Star	Stingers	Crawfords Australia	
2010	Guest Star	Neighbours	Fremantle Studios	
2010	Guest Star	Country Racing Victoria	Chocolate Studios	

Video

2017 Nock diff reep Hempet Music video Huce Hiths	2014	Rock Girl	Peep Trempel Music Video	Truce Films	Michael Ciccone
---	------	-----------	--------------------------	-------------	-----------------

Training

Dates	Institution	Course	Field of Study
2021	Robyn Cohen Acting School		Private Coaching
2021	Jules helm	Movement / Alexander Technique / Breathwork	
2017 - 2019	Crash Acting Los Angeles	Scene Study	Acting
2016 - 2018	Andy McPhee	Scene Study / Movement / Poetry/ Voice / On Camera Technique	Private Coaching
2016 - 2018	Margie Haber	Scene Study / Movement / Camera Technique	Private Coaching
2016	Jenny Kent	American Dialect	Private Coaching
2016	Stella Adler Los Angeles	Stanislavsky Technique	Laura Levya
2016	Andy McPhee	Scene Study / Movement / Poetry/ Voice / On Camera Technique	Andy McPhee
2016	Margie Haber Los Angeles	Scene Study/Movement	Margie Haber
2016	Groundlings Los Angeles	Improvisation	Guy Stevenson
2016	Anthony Montes Meisner Los Angeles	Meisner Method	Anthony Montes
2015	Beverly Hills Playhouse New	Scene Study	Neal Matarazzo



York		
Anna Mcrossin-Owen	American Dialect	Private Coaching
NIDA	Acting Techniques 2	
TAFTA	Scene Study/Shakespeare	John Orscik
Stella Adler Los Angeles	American Dialect	Kennedy Brown
Stella Adler Los Angeles	Scene Study	Tim Craig
Stella Adler Los Angeles	Improvisation	Pat Dade
Screen Actors Australia	Screen Acting	Peter Richards
Chelsea Renton-Gibb	Singing	Private Singing Coaching
Parallax Dance	Dancing	Jordan Punsalang
The Rehearsal Room	Screen Acting	Richard Sarrell
	Anna Mcrossin-Owen NIDA TAFTA Stella Adler Los Angeles Stella Adler Los Angeles Stella Adler Los Angeles Screen Actors Australia Chelsea Renton-Gibb Parallax Dance	Anna Mcrossin-Owen American Dialect NIDA Acting Techniques 2 TAFTA Scene Study/Shakespeare Stella Adler Los Angeles American Dialect Stella Adler Los Angeles Scene Study Stella Adler Los Angeles Improvisation Screen Actors Australia Chelsea Renton-Gibb Singing Parallax Dance Dancing

Notes

Robyn Duse is an accomplished Australian actress and producer with professional bases in Australia, Los Angeles, and New York.

Her passion for performance began in childhood when she appeared on Australia's iconic television series Young Talent Time and featured in her first commercial for Puffing Billy. From that point, her love of acting, singing, and dancing flourished.

Robyn trained extensively in Melbourne before moving to Hollywood, where she studied at renowned institutions including the Stella Adler Academy of Acting. With her strong screen presence and versatility, she has built a career across both dramatic and comedic roles.

Her credits include appearances in Australian series such as Neighbours, The Secret Life of Us, and Stingers, as well as numerous international commercials, music videos, and television campaigns. She has also worked behind the scenes on the U.S. series The Simple Life: The Encore Promo alongside Paris Hilton and Nicole Richie. Most recently, she appeared in Trey Parker's upcoming 2025 feature film, produced by Kendrick Lamar, and has presented as a television host for global brands and health awareness initiatives.

Beyond performance, Robyn has established herself as a creative leader. She co-founded the Oceanic Film & Television Association, which connects Australian and international talent with Hollywood professionals, including producer—director—writer Michael Mandaville (Taken franchise, American History X).

She also launched her own acting school in Australia, inviting respected industry professionals to deliver workshops and intensive training programs for emerging actors.

Robyn is the founder of Chrysalis Film Productions, currently developing the feature film Chrysalis with Australian and international collaborators. The story holds deep personal resonance and explores pressing global issues through a powerful narrative lens.

In addition to her work as an actor and producer, Robyn is an entrepreneur and mentor. She is committed to inspiring others, creating opportunities for creative growth, and serving as a positive role model within the entertainment industry and beyond.

